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ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

RECEIVED

P. 0. BOX K&?X PHONE (505) 746-6651

‘470

MAR 02 ‘88

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 8821 o

February 16, 1988

Fred Pool Drilling V///

PO Box 1393
Roswell, NM 88201

Gentlemen:

Re:

C. C. D
ARTESIA. OFFICE

PJ State A #8

2310" FSL & 990' FWL
Sec. 1, T19S, R29E

Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
3737
759"
1038"'
1257
1507
1847
194 1"
2466
2959
3250
Very truly yours,
B. N. Muncy Jr.
Secretary
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

DEVIATION

1

1
1
1

_The-foregoing was acknowledged before me
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lf e / 7
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.\ NOTARY 5@31;1(:
S /

1/2°
1/4°

20

20
3/4°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
1/2°

]O

this 16th day of February, 1988.

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGIMNIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PdE‘UC NEW MEXICO
KOTARY BOND FILEC \iTH SECRETARY OF STATE
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